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Event 1  Women 55-59 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Santa Rosa Masters-38 571 Nelson, Sheila 23:26.21  22:41.59
42.83 43.0442.5342.7942.3641.7741.0237.05

42.6142.88 43.05 42.55 42.79 43.52 43.09 43.44

43.2143.07 43.02 43.58 43.14 43.27 43.09 43.27

42.1942.69 43.29 43.12 42.87 43.07 42.82 42.72 40.47

 
Event 1  Men 25-29 1650 Yard Freestyle

Kac Viperfish-15 261 Walker, Anthony 19:33.77  18:30.76
35.71 35.5335.9435.0535.5935.3334.2330.56

35.6035.38 35.46 35.38 36.09 35.68 35.74 35.58

35.7135.70 35.99 35.77 35.65 35.49 35.85 35.88

36.0736.04 36.10 35.89 36.09 36.44 36.10 37.40 34.75

 
Event 1  Men 30-34 1650 Yard Freestyle

Usms One Event Registration 301 Walz, Scout 21:07.89  NT
38.21 38.4137.6637.1737.6738.0938.2334.54

39.2738.42 38.16 38.51 38.91 38.49 37.63 39.72

39.4838.96 39.16 39.40 39.36 39.61 38.99 39.48

36.4939.57 39.59 39.60 39.08 39.57 39.07 37.66 33.73

 
Event 2  Women 50-54 400 Yard IM

Santa Rosa Masters-38 531 Broussard, Kelli 5:45.21  5:54.18
39.59 37.8448.0747.6046.6446.3342.8336.31

 
Event 2  Women 65-69 400 Yard IM

Kac Viperfish-15 661 Bland, Karen 6:15.07  6:15.00
39.11 37.9654.9555.6349.5948.0150.9838.84

 
Event 2  Men 65-69 400 Yard IM

Tennessee Aquatics Masters Swi-15 661 Dillon, Lawrence 6:00.13  5:55.00
42.03 40.3650.3951.0148.5649.2143.2035.37

 
Event 3  Women 25-29 100 Yard IM

Uc24 281 Colbaugh, Tristian 2:07.80  2:14.50
1:12.2655.54

 
Event 3  Women 35-39 100 Yard IM

Uc15 371 Tesch, Katherine 1:20.87  1:19.90
43.2937.58

 
Event 3  Women 45-49 100 Yard IM

Kac Viperfish-15 461 Eiselstein, Patty 1:21.50  1:19.73
42.5538.95

 
Event 3  Women 65-69 100 Yard IM

Kac Viperfish-15 661 Bland, Karen 1:21.39  1:20.12
42.6338.76

 
Event 3  Women 75-79 100 Yard IM

Uc15 761 Anderson, Billie 2:24.07  NT
1:14.221:09.85

 
Event 3  Men 30-34 100 Yard IM

Kac Viperfish-15 321 Loa, Daniel 1:02.10  1:09.00
32.7929.31

Uc13 302 Grigolon, Jacopo 1:05.41  1:05.51
33.3832.03
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(Event 3  Men 30-34 100 Yard IM)
Kac Viperfish-15 34--- Carver, Alex DQ  1:25.00

Did not finish on back - back

39.2832.39

 
Event 3  Men 50-54 100 Yard IM

Southwest Ohio Masters-17 541 Rushman, C.J. 1:12.50  1:11.72
37.7034.80

Uc55 512 Eisenbrei, Derek 1:14.14  1:13.37
40.8333.31

 
Event 3  Men 55-59 100 Yard IM

Central Maryland YMCA Masters-9 591 Toy, Raymond 1:43.86  1:47.94
54.1749.69

 
Event 3  Men 60-64 100 Yard IM

Greenville Splash Masters-55 601 VanSant, John 1:05.64  1:09.65
35.3230.32

Virginia Masters Swim Team-VA 612 Bamford, Sherman 2:00.03  1:58.67
1:02.2057.83

 
Event 3  Men 75-79 100 Yard IM

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 761 Trivette, Paul 1:21.95  1:21.79
40.7941.16

 
Event 3  Men 90-94 100 Yard IM

Tennessee Aquatics Masters Swi-15 911 Lauer, William 2:12.50  2:10.00
 
Event 4  Men 25-29 200 Yard Butterfly

Kac Viperfish-15 261 Walker, Anthony 2:24.53  2:15.44
38.2137.4135.9232.99

 
Event 4  Men 65-69 200 Yard Butterfly

Tennessee Aquatics Masters Swi-15 661 Dillon, Lawrence 3:06.47  3:00.00
53.0451.2345.8536.35

 
Event 5  Women 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 241 Goad, Emily 31.87  33.00
 
Event 5  Women 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Uc24 281 Colbaugh, Tristian 54.78  53.24
 
Event 5  Women 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke

Uc15 331 Andes, Rose 1:27.79  NT
 
Event 5  Women 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

Kac Viperfish-15 571 Cleven, Detra 35.16  35.00
North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 572 Jones, Susan 37.45  37.05

 
Event 5  Women 75-79 50 Yard Backstroke

Uc15 761 Anderson, Billie 1:02.78  1:00.58
 
Event 5  Men 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke

Kac Viperfish-15 341 Carver, Alex 33.71  37.00
 
Event 5  Men 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

Virginia Masters Swim Team-VA 611 Bamford, Sherman 1:10.03  1:04.84
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Event 5  Men 75-79 50 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 761 Trivette, Paul 40.86  43.03
 
Event 5  Men 85-89 50 Yard Backstroke

Uc15 861 Huntsinger, David 1:00.39  1:02.00
 
Event 6  Women 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 451 Folger-Bumgarner, Carly 1:50.33  1:50.00
56.8553.48

 
Event 6  Women 75-79 100 Yard Breaststroke

Uc15 761 Anderson, Billie 2:18.08  2:12.69
1:15.351:02.73

 
Event 6  Men 30-34 100 Yard Breaststroke

Kac Viperfish-15 321 Loa, Daniel 1:07.15  1:09.00
35.0632.09

Uc13 302 Grigolon, Jacopo 1:08.52  1:08.54
36.1732.35

Kac Viperfish-15 343 Carver, Alex 1:29.14  1:30.00
47.8041.34

 
Event 6  Men 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

Greenville Splash Masters-55 601 VanSant, John 1:13.42  1:12.35
38.5334.89

 
Event 7  Women 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 241 Goad, Emily 29.01  30.00
 
Event 7  Women 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Uc24 281 Colbaugh, Tristian 47.78  48.61
 
Event 7  Women 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

Uc15 331 Andes, Rose 1:24.94  NT
 
Event 7  Women 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Uc15 371 Tesch, Katherine 31.13  30.34
 
Event 7  Women 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 571 Jones, Susan 29.51  29.99
 
Event 7  Women 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Kac Viperfish-15 661 Bland, Karen 32.39  30.00
 
Event 7  Women 75-79 50 Yard Freestyle

Uc15 761 Anderson, Billie 57.34  55.48
 
Event 7  Men 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

Kac Viperfish-15 321 Loa, Daniel 25.68  29.00
Uc13 302 Grigolon, Jacopo 25.93  26.46
Kac Viperfish-15 343 Carver, Alex 26.90  30.00

 
Event 7  Men 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 551 Jaffe, Robert 27.72  27.00
Usms One Event Registration 552 Love, Nathan 28.32  33.33
Central Maryland YMCA Masters-9 593 Toy, Raymond 34.14  33.89

 
Event 7  Men 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

Virginia Masters Swim Team-VA 611 Bamford, Sherman 51.88  44.99
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Event 7  Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 651 Clark, Nelson 25.20  25.51
 
Event 7  Men 75-79 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 761 Trivette, Paul 30.69  30.88
 
Event 7  Men 85-89 50 Yard Freestyle

Georgia Masters-45 851 Miller, David W W 38.87  39.00
Uc15 862 Huntsinger, David 56.34  52.86

 
Event 7  Men 90-94 50 Yard Freestyle

Tennessee Aquatics Masters Swi-15 911 Lauer, William 44.07  45.00
 
Event 8  Men 50-54 200 Yard IM

Southwest Ohio Masters-17 541 Rushman, C.J. 2:45.26  2:50.87
36.9845.4847.4135.39

Uc55 512 Eisenbrei, Derek 2:53.62  2:47.21
42.0350.6546.0634.88

 
Event 8  Men 65-69 200 Yard IM

Tennessee Aquatics Masters Swi-15 661 Dillon, Lawrence 2:44.11  3:00.00
37.4346.9044.1935.59

 
Event 9  Women 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Uc24 281 Colbaugh, Tristian 59.81  1:04.76
 
Event 9  Women 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly

Kac Viperfish-15 461 Eiselstein, Patty 37.58  34.26
North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 452 Folger-Bumgarner, Carly 49.37  51.00

 
Event 9  Women 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 571 Jones, Susan 35.48  36.24
 
Event 9  Men 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Kac Viperfish-15 261 Walker, Anthony 28.58  28.89
 
Event 9  Men 30-34 50 Yard Butterfly

Kac Viperfish-15 321 Loa, Daniel 28.08  29.00
Uc13 302 Grigolon, Jacopo 29.25  28.86

 
Event 9  Men 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 551 Jaffe, Robert 33.37  30.75
 
Event 9  Men 75-79 50 Yard Butterfly

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 761 Trivette, Paul 38.45  38.64
 
Event 10  Women 18-24 200 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 241 Goad, Emily 2:26.21  2:22.99
38.0238.5336.8432.82

 
Event 10  Men 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Usms One Event Registration 551 Love, Nathan 2:23.82  2:55.55
33.8838.5637.4333.95

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 552 Jaffe, Robert 2:34.70  2:25.29
41.1241.2038.0234.36

 
Event 10  Men 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

Virginia Masters Swim Team-VA 611 Bamford, Sherman 3:53.57  NT
59.911:02.2759.9851.41
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Event 10  Men 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 65--- Clark, Nelson DQ  2:30.00
Did not finish

 
Event 11  Women 18-24 100 Yard Backstroke

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 241 Goad, Emily 1:09.05  1:08.99
35.4133.64

 
Event 11  Men 30-34 100 Yard Backstroke

Kac Viperfish-15 321 Loa, Daniel 1:05.73  1:10.00
34.1031.63

Usms One Event Registration 302 Walz, Scout 1:12.32  NT
38.0634.26

 
Event 11  Men 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

Southwest Ohio Masters-17 541 Rushman, C.J. 1:32.18  2:12.89
46.8245.36

 
Event 11  Men 85-89 100 Yard Backstroke

Uc15 861 Huntsinger, David 2:14.37  2:07.95
1:09.031:05.34

 
Event 12  Women 45-49 200 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 451 Folger-Bumgarner, Carly 4:01.11  4:03.75
1:01.681:03.161:01.7554.52

 
Event 12  Women 55-59 200 Yard Breaststroke

Kac Viperfish-15 571 Cleven, Detra 3:15.33  3:15.00
53.2350.1148.3943.60

 
Event 12  Women 75-79 200 Yard Breaststroke

Uc15 761 Anderson, Billie 5:30.03  NT
1:47.361:09.70

 
Event 12  Men 30-34 200 Yard Breaststroke

Uc13 301 Grigolon, Jacopo 2:35.79  2:35.96
39.8641.3839.6634.89

 
Event 12  Men 65-69 200 Yard Breaststroke

Tennessee Aquatics Masters Swi-15 661 Dillon, Lawrence 3:01.70  3:00.00
46.9847.8346.0140.88

 
Event 13  Women 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 241 Goad, Emily 1:05.46  1:02.99
34.4930.97

 
Event 13  Women 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Uc15 371 Tesch, Katherine 1:10.11  NT
37.6332.48

 
Event 13  Women 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 571 Jones, Susan 1:07.48  1:09.13
35.5931.89

 
Event 13  Women 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Kac Viperfish-15 661 Bland, Karen 1:07.69  1:07.00
34.7632.93
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Event 13  Men 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Kac Viperfish-15 261 Walker, Anthony 1:01.53  59.81
32.3329.20

 
Event 13  Men 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

Kac Viperfish-15 321 Loa, Daniel 56.38  59.10
29.8726.51

 
Event 13  Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Usms One Event Registration 551 Love, Nathan 1:01.02  1:15.55
30.1830.84

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 552 Jaffe, Robert 1:07.45  59.94
35.5731.88

Central Maryland YMCA Masters-9 593 Toy, Raymond 1:26.16  1:17.15
45.4040.76

 
Event 13  Men 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

Virginia Masters Swim Team-VA 611 Bamford, Sherman 1:43.93  1:45.40
55.7048.23

 
Event 13  Men 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 651 Clark, Nelson 1:31.59  59.08
1:06.5125.08

 
Event 13  Men 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 761 Trivette, Paul 1:09.67  1:10.02
33.2636.41

 
Event 13  Men 85-89 100 Yard Freestyle

Georgia Masters-45 851 Miller, David W W 1:27.78  1:27.00
46.0341.75

 
Event 14  Men 50-54 200 Yard Backstroke

Southwest Ohio Masters-17 541 Rushman, C.J. 4:03.50  5:55.95
1:13.9658.891:03.9046.75

 
Event 14  Men 65-69 200 Yard Backstroke

Tennessee Aquatics Masters Swi-15 661 Dillon, Lawrence 2:55.92  3:00.00
43.1446.1543.9542.68

 
Event 14  Men 85-89 200 Yard Backstroke

Uc15 861 Huntsinger, David 4:58.45  4:35.26
2:32.901:13.641:11.91

 
Event 15  Women 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Uc24 281 Colbaugh, Tristian 1:19.39  1:27.13
 
Event 15  Women 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

Kac Viperfish-15 461 Eiselstein, Patty 44.11  42.10
North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 452 Folger-Bumgarner, Carly 49.40  49.00

 
Event 15  Women 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 571 Jones, Susan 38.69  38.74
 
Event 15  Women 75-79 50 Yard Breaststroke

Uc15 761 Anderson, Billie 56.55  55.78
 
Event 15  Men 30-34 50 Yard Breaststroke

Uc13 301 Grigolon, Jacopo 30.66  31.37
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(Event 15  Men 30-34 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Kac Viperfish-15 32--- Loa, Daniel X31.29  NT

 
Event 15  Men 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

Southwest Ohio Masters-17 541 Rushman, C.J. 33.57  33.00
 
Event 15  Men 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 551 Jaffe, Robert 40.42  39.22
 
Event 15  Men 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Greenville Splash Masters-55 601 VanSant, John 33.76  33.50
Virginia Masters Swim Team-VA 612 Bamford, Sherman 1:05.76  1:18.40

 
Event 15  Men 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 651 Clark, Nelson 34.06  34.49
 
Event 16  Women 50-54 100 Yard Butterfly

Santa Rosa Masters-38 531 Broussard, Kelli 1:12.43  1:13.99
37.9534.48

 
Event 16  Women 55-59 100 Yard Butterfly

Kac Viperfish-15 571 Cleven, Detra 1:22.78  1:22.00
45.3137.47

 
Event 17  Women 35-39 500 Yard Freestyle

Uc15 371 Tesch, Katherine 7:28.14  7:17.89
47.00 46.6546.9645.9645.3944.5541.2537.33

48.18 44.87

 
Event 17  Women 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

Kac Viperfish-15 661 Bland, Karen 6:21.31  6:15.00
38.88 38.8339.3038.9438.3838.2837.9834.62

38.64 37.46

 
Event 17  Men 25-29 500 Yard Freestyle

Kac Viperfish-15 261 Walker, Anthony 5:38.63  5:21.44
34.55 34.6734.4434.4633.9434.4333.5929.97

34.35 34.23

 
Event 17  Men 30-34 500 Yard Freestyle

Usms One Event Registration 301 Walz, Scout 6:08.91  NT
37.90 38.6237.5738.0037.4936.4535.4432.97

38.10 36.37

 
Event 17  Men 75-79 500 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 761 Trivette, Paul 7:59.38  7:25.00
49.80 50.0650.1549.6050.4049.2746.1441.06

50.73 42.17

 
Event 17  Men 85-89 500 Yard Freestyle

Georgia Masters-45 851 Miller, David W W 9:26.99  9:30.00
57.95 58.1358.6959.4558.9257.6356.7550.57

56.80 52.10

 
Event 18  Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

North Carolina Masters Swimmin-13 651 Clark, Nelson 25.08  NT


